
Year 2 Autumn A   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  
 

Class Learning 
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

6.9.21 

Place Value – Numbers within 100 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/n

umbers-within-100-9ce3 

Lessons 1-15 

2  

13.9.21 

3 

20.9.21 

4 

27.9.21 

Addition and subtraction 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/a

ddition-and-subtraction-of-2-digit-numbers-

f192 

Lessons 1-10 

 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/a

ddition-and-subtraction-word-problems-cefb 

Lessons 1-10 

 

5 

4.10.21 

6 

 11.10.21 

7 

18.10.21 

English Links 

 Class English  
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1. 

6.9.21 
 

Letter writing 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t

he-day-the-crayons-quit-persuasive-writing-

0c4a 

Lessons 1,3,4,8,9,10,11,12,13,14, 
2  

13.9.21 

3 

20.9.21 

Explanation texts  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/e

xplanation-how-beans-grow-980b 

Lessons 1-10 

 4 

27.9.21 

5 

4.10.21  

Recount – Diary  

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/r

ecount-diary-entry-060a 

Lessons 1-10 6 

 11.10.21 

7 

18.10.21 

Reading 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/h

ow-butterflies-came-to-be-7a0c 

Lessons 1-5 
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